i The events for this meet are defined by the template PJSL Championship and cannot be changed.

Meet Summary
Total Events: 61 Individual Events: 46 Relay Events: 15 Diving Events: 0

Download Events File

#1 £ 100 Medley Relay [ Faster Than Y
Mixed 10 & Under PISL O] Fastor Then < °

#2 J,‘ 200 Medley Relay PJSL <5) Faster Than < Y S
Boys 11-12

#3 21 200 Medley Relay PJSL & | Faster Than < Y S
Girls 11-12

#4 2 200 Medley Relay PJSL &

< Y S
Boys 13 & Over Faster Than

#5 £ 200 Medley Relay

#16 2250 Freestyle PJSL & | Fastor Than < 3581 Y 39.75 S
Bovs 11-12

$ < Y S
Girls 13 & Over PJSL &
#6 2 100 Individual Medley PUSL @[ Fastorthen< | 1:29.18 Y 1:39.82 S
oys 11-
#T 2 1GQ? I1n1di\;idual Medley PISL S| Fasermhan< | 1:27.18 Y 1:36.78 S
Iris -
#8 311800 |'11gi1vidua| Medley PISL P | Faserthan< | 1:20.75 Y 1:29.64 S
oys 13-
#9 i‘*é@? I1nscii1\2idual Medley PISL P | Fasermhan< | 1:22.85 Y 1:31.97 S
Iris -
#10 2¢ 100 Individual Medley PJSL &? 11112 Y 1:18.95 S
Men 15 & Over
#11 22100 Individual Medley PJSL & : :
O Fasterthan< | 11724 Y 1:2574 S
Women 15 & Over
#12 2225 Freestyle PISL | Fasterans | 2238 Y 2485 S
Boys 8 & Under
#13 2225 Freestyle PISL | Fastermans | 2323 Y 2579 S
Girls 8 & Under
#14 225 Freestyle PISL | Fastermens | 18.06 Y 20.05 S
oys 9-
#15 2« 25 Freestyle PISL [ Fasrmans | 1834 Y 2036 S
Irls 9-


https://gps.swimtopia.com/manage/swim_meet_templates/11189

#17

#18

#19

#20

#21

#22

#23

#24

#25

#26

#27

#28

#29

#30

#31

#32

#33

#34

2 50 Freestyle
Girls 11-12

2 50 Freestyle
Boys 13-14

2 50 Freestyle
Girls 13-14

2 50 Freestyle
Men 15 & Over

2 50 Freestyle
Women 15 & Over

2¢ 25 Breaststroke
Boys 8 & Under

2¢ 25 Breaststroke
Girls 8 & Under

2¢ 25 Breaststroke
Boys 9-10

2¢ 25 Breaststroke
Girls 9-10

2¢ 50 Breaststroke
Boys 11-12

2¢ 50 Breaststroke
Girls 11-12

2¢ 50 Breaststroke
Boys 13-14

2¢ 50 Breaststroke
Girls 13-14

2¢ 50 Breaststroke
Men 15 & Over

2¢ 50 Breaststroke
Women 15 & Over

2¢ 25 Backstroke
Boys 8 & Under

2¢ 25 Backstroke
Girls 8 & Under

2¢ 25 Backstroke
Boys 9-10

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

33.66

31.09

31.60

26.89

30.18

34.27

32.09

2473

25.56

48.99

45.34

40.63

41.86

36.69

41.81

30.63

31.18

23.97

37.37

34.52

35.08

29.85

33.50

38.04

35.63

27.46

28.38

54.38

50.33

45.10

46.47

40.72

46.42

34.00

34.61

26.61



#35

#36

#37

#38

#39

#40

#41

#42

#43

#iL4

#45

#46

#47

#48

#49

#50

#51

#52

#53

2¢ 25 Backstroke
Girls 9-10

2¢ 50 Backstroke
Boys 11-12

2¢ 50 Backstroke
Girls 11-12

2¢ 50 Backstroke
Boys 13-14

2¢ 50 Backstroke
Girls 13-14

2¢ 50 Backstroke
Men 15 & Over

2¢ 50 Backstroke
Women 15 & Over

2e 25 Butterfly
Boys 8 & Under

2e 25 Butterfly
Girls 8 & Under

2e 25 Butterfly
Boys 9-10

2e 25 Butterfly
Girls 9-10

2e 50 Butterfly
Boys 11-12

2e 50 Butterfly
Girls 11-12

2¢ 50 Butterfly
Boys 13-14

2¢ 50 Butterfly
Girls 13-14

2¢ 50 Butterfly
Men 15 & Over

2¢ 50 Butterfly
Women 15 & Over

£ 100 Freestyle Relay
Boys 8 & Under

£ 100 Freestyle Relay

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

23.72

45.53

41.96

38.81

37.89

34.73

37.92

26.61

31.33

23.09

21.11

45.90

39.68

37.45

36.67

30.03

35.13

26.34

50.54

46.58

43.09

42.06

38.56

42.10

29.54

34.78

25.63

23.44

50.96

44.05

41.57

40.71

33.34

39.00



#54

#55

#56

#57

#58

#59

#60

#61

Girls 8 & Under

£ 100 Freestyle Relay
Boys 10 & Under

£ 100 Freestyle Relay
Girls 10 & Under

£ 200 Freestyle Relay
Boys 11-12

£ 200 Freestyle Relay
Girls 11-12

£ 200 Freestyle Relay
Boys 13-14

£ 200 Freestyle Relay
Girls 13-14

& 200 Freestyle Relay
Men 15 & Over

£ 200 Freestyle Relay
Women 15 & Over

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

PJSL &

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <

Faster Than <



