■ The events for this meet are defined by the template PJSL Championship and cannot be changed.

Meet Summary

Total Events: 61 Individual Events: 46 Relay Events: 15 Diving Events: 0

Down	load	Events	File

#1	100 Medley Relay Mixed 10 & Under	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	Y	S
#2	200 Medley Relay Boys 11-12	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	Υ	S
#3	200 Medley Relay Girls 11-12	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	Y	S
#4	200 Medley Relay Boys 13 & Over	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	Υ	S
#5	200 Medley Relay Girls 13 & Over	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	Υ	S
#6	2 100 Individual Medley Boys 11-12	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	1:29.18 Y	1:39.82 S
#7	2 100 Individual Medley Girls 11-12	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	1:27.18 Y	1:36.78 S
#8	2 100 Individual Medley Boys 13-14	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	1:20.75 Y	1:29.64 S
#9	2 100 Individual Medley Girls 13-14	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	1:22.85 Y	1:31.97 S
#10	2 100 Individual Medley Men 15 & Over	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	1:11.12 Y	1:18.95 S
#11	2 100 Individual Medley Women 15 & Over	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	1:17.24 Y	1:25.74 S
#12	25 Freestyle Boys 8 & Under	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	22.38 Y	24.85 S
#13	25 Freestyle Girls 8 & Under	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	23.23 Y	25.79 S
#14	25 Freestyle Boys 9-10	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	18.06 Y	20.05 S
#15	25 Freestyle Girls 9-10	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	18.34 Y	20.36 S
#16	50 Freestyle Boys 11-12	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	35.81 Y	39.75 S

	·			
#17	50 Freestyle Girls 11-12	PJSL Ø Faster Than ≤	33.66 Y	37.37 S
#18	50 Freestyle Boys 13-14	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	31.09 Y	34.52 S
#19	50 Freestyle Girls 13-14	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	31.60 Y	35.08 S
#20	2 50 Freestyle Men 15 & Over	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	26.89 Y	29.85 S
#21	2. 50 Freestyle Women 15 & Over	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	30.18 Y	33.50 S
#22	25 Breaststroke Boys 8 & Under	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	34.27 Y	38.04 S
#23	25 Breaststroke Girls 8 & Under	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	32.09 Y	35.63 S
#24	25 Breaststroke Boys 9-10	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	24.73 Y	27.46 S
#25	25 Breaststroke Girls 9-10	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	25.56 Y	28.38 S
#26	≈ 50 Breaststroke Boys 11-12	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	48.99 Y	54.38 S
#27	≈ 50 Breaststroke Girls 11-12	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	45.34 Y	50.33 S
#28	50 Breaststroke Boys 13-14	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	40.63 Y	45.10 S
#29	50 Breaststroke Girls 13-14	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	41.86 Y	46.47 S
#30	2. 50 Breaststroke Men 15 & Over	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	36.69 Y	40.72 S
#31	2 50 Breaststroke Women 15 & Over	PJSL Ø Faster Than ≤	41.81 Y	46.42 S
#32	25 Backstroke Boys 8 & Under	PJSL Ø Faster Than ≤	30.63 Y	34.00 S
#33	25 Backstroke Girls 8 & Under	PJSL Ø Faster Than ≤	31.18 Y	34.61 S
#34	25 Backstroke Boys 9-10	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	23.97 Y	26.61 S

,

#35	25 Backstroke Girls 9-10	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	23.72 Y	26.34 S
#36	50 Backstroke Boys 11-12	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	45.53 Y	50.54 S
#37	50 Backstroke Girls 11-12	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	41.96 Y	46.58 S
#38	50 Backstroke Boys 13-14	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	38.81 Y	43.09 S
#39	50 Backstroke Girls 13-14	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	37.89 Y	42.06 S
#40	2. 50 Backstroke Men 15 & Over	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	34.73 Y	38.56 S
#41	≫ 50 Backstroke Women 15 & Over	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	37.92 Y	42.10 S
#42	25 Butterfly Boys 8 & Under	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	26.61 Y	29.54 S
#43	25 Butterfly Girls 8 & Under	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	31.33 Y	34.78 S
#44	25 Butterfly Boys 9-10	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	23.09 Y	25.63 S
#45	25 Butterfly Girls 9-10	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	21.11 Y	23.44 S
#46	50 Butterfly Boys 11-12	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	45.90 Y	50.96 S
#47	50 Butterfly Girls 11-12	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	39.68 Y	44.05 S
#48	50 Butterfly Boys 13-14	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	37.45 Y	41.57 S
#49	50 Butterfly Girls 13-14	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	36.67 Y	40.71 S
#50	2€ 50 Butterfly Men 15 & Over	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	30.03 Y	33.34 S
#51	2. 50 Butterfly Women 15 & Over	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	35.13 Y	39.00 S
#52	100 Freestyle Relay Boys 8 & Under	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	Y	S
#53	№ 100 Freestyle Relay			

	Girls 8 & Under	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	Υ	S
#54	100 Freestyle Relay Boys 10 & Under	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	Υ	S
#55	100 Freestyle Relay Girls 10 & Under	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	Υ	S
#56	200 Freestyle Relay Boys 11-12	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	Υ	S
#57	200 Freestyle Relay Girls 11-12	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	Υ	S
#58	200 Freestyle Relay Boys 13-14	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	Υ	S
#59	200 Freestyle Relay Girls 13-14	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	Υ	S
#60	200 Freestyle Relay Men 15 & Over	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	Υ	S
#61	200 Freestyle Relay Women 15 & Over	PJSL & Faster Than ≤	Υ	S